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Tobacco Community Prevention Grants Fiscal Year 2021 Contact List

   

 

Gr antee Fiscal Agent Tobacco Contact District Office Contact Physical Address Coverage Area(s) 

Burlington Partnership 
for a Healthy 

Community 

Northeast Family Institute 
VT (NFI) 

Mariah Sanderson  

mariah@burlingtonpartnership.org 

802-652-0997 

Burlington District Office 
PC- Amanda Froeschle 
Amanda.Froeschle@vermont.gov  
CDD- Ed Demott 
Edwin.demott@vermont.gov 
 

PO Box 1353 
236 Riverside Avenue 

Burlington, VT 05401 

Burlington 

Collaborative, The 
Mt. Communities 

Supporting Education, Inc. 

Victoria Silsby & Maryann Morris 
Victoria@thecollaborative.us  

Maryann@thecollaborative.us  
802-824-4200 

Bennington District Office 

CDD- Kathy O’Reilly 
Kathleen.OReilly@vermont.gov 

PC- Rachel Newton 
Rachel.Newton@vermont.gov  

91 VT Route 11 

Londonderry, VT 05148 

Manchester, Sunderland, East Dorset, Arlington, Dorset, Peru, 

Landgrove, Londonderry, South Londonderry, Weston, Winhall, 
Stratton, Bennington, Shaftsbury, North Bennington, 

Glastonbury, Pownal, Woodford, Sandgate, Searsburg, Rupert 

Central Vermont New 
Directions Coalition 

Washington Central 
Friends of Education 

Ann Gilbert, Mary Donnelly, Erica 
Zimmerman 

agilbert@cvndc.org  
mdonnelly.cvndc@gmail.com 

 wcfe@u32.org  

Barre District Office 
PC- Matt Whalen 
Matthew.Whalen@vermont.gov   

CDD- Karen Nelson 
Karen.Nelson@vermont.gov  

73 Main Street, #33 

Montpelier, VT 05602 

Barre City, Barre Town, Berlin, Cabot, Calais, Duxbury, East 
Montpelier, Fayston, Marshfield, Middlesex, Montpelier, 
Moretown, Northfield, Plainfield, Roxbury, Waitsfield, Warren, 

Waterbury, Woodbury, Worcester 
 

Deerfield Valley Community 
Partnership 

Windham Southwest 
Supervisory Union 

Cindy Hayford & Shelley Park 

chayford.dvcp@gmail.com  

aspark802@gmail.com  
802-464-2202 

Brattleboro District Office 

PC- Robin Rieske 
Robin.Rieske@vermont.gov  

CDD- Shyla Foss 
Shyla.Foss@vermont.gov 

PO Box 1688 
210 Route 9 East, 

Wilmington, VT 05363 

Townsend, Newfane, Wilmington, Whitingham, Dover, Halifax, 

Stamford, and Readsboro 

Franklin Grand Isle 

Tobacco Prevention 
Coalition 

Northwestern Medical 
Center 

Amy Brewer 

abrewer@nmcinc.org 

802-524-1296 

St. Albans District Office 

PC- Mary Pickener 
Mary.Pickener@vermont.gov  
CDD- Stacy Carpenter 
Stacy.Carpenter@vermont.gov  

133 Fairfield Street 

St. Albans, VT 05478 

Alburgh, Grand Isle, Isle La Motte, North Hero, South Hero, 

Swanton, St. Albans Town, St. Albans City, Sheldon, Richford, 
Montgomery, Georgia, Franklin, Highgate, Fairfield, Fairfax, 
Enosburgh, Berkshire, and Bakersfield 

Greater Falls 
Connections 

Health Care & 

Rehabilitation 
Services of 

Southeastern VT 

Laura Schairbaum & Molly Nash 
laura@greaterfallsconnections.org 

802-463-9927 ext.208 

Springfield District Office 
PC- Heather Barbieri 
heather.barbieri@vermont.gov  
CDD_ Kate Roome 
Kate.Roome@vermont.gov  

44 School Street 

Bellows Falls, VT 05101 

Vernon, Guilford, Brattleboro, Dummerston, Putney, 
Westminster, Athens, Grafton, Rockingham (Bellows Falls and 
Saxton River), Springfield 

Healthy Lamoille Valley Lamoille Family Center 

Jessica Bickford, Alison Link & Em Delaney 

jessica@healthylamoillevalley.org 

Alison@healthylamoillevalley.org 

Em@healthylamoillevalley.org   

802-730-6599 

Morrisville District Office 
CDD- Valerie Valcour 
Valerie.Valcour@vermont.gov  

PC- Michelle Salvador 
Michelle.Salvador@vermont.gov  

480 Cady’s Falls Road 

Morristown, VT 05661 

Belvidere, Cambridge, Craftsbury, Eden, Elmore, Greensboro, 
Hardwick, Hyde Park, Jeffersonville, Johnson, Morristown, 
Stannard, Stowe, Waterville, Wolcott, Woodbury 
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 Milton Community Youth 

Coalition 

Milton Community Youth 

Coalition 

Jessica Summer & Tabatha Kittson 

jsummer@miltonyouth.org 
t k i t t s o n @m il to n y ou t h .o r g   
802-893-1009 

 

Burlington District Office 
PC- Amanda Froeschle 
Amanda.Froeschle@vermont.gov 

CDD- Ed Demott 
Edwin.demott@vermont.gov 

 

PO Box 543 

164 Route 7 South 

Milton, VT 05468 

Milton, Colchester 
 
 

 
 

 
  

Mt. Ascutney 
Prevention 
Partnership 

Windsor Hospital 

Corporation 

Courtney Hillhouse & Alice Stewart 

Courtney.Hillhouse@mahhc.org 

Alice.Stewart@mahhc.org 

802-674-2900 ext.23 

White River Junction District Office 

PC- Claudia Marieb 
Claudia.Marieb@vermont.gov  

CDD- Jan Eberly 
Janice.Emerly@vermont.gov  

289 Country Road 

Windsor, VT 05089 

Barnard, Bridgewater, Hartland, Killington, Pomfret, Reading, 

Weathersfield, West Windsor, Windsor, Woodstock 
 

 

Umbrella Umbrella  

Savannah Williams  
Savannah@umbrellanek.org  

Amanda Cochrane 
AmandaC@umbrellanek.org  

Ally Howell  
allyh@umbrellanek.org 

 

Newport District Office  
PC- Julie Raboin 

Julie.Raboin@vermont.gov  
CDD: VACANT 

55 Seymour Lane Suite 11 
Newport, VT 05855 

Derby, Newport, Newport Town, Charleston, Island Pond, 
Canaan, Troy, Barton, Orleans, Glover, Irasburg, Albany, Coventry, 

Holland, Jay/Westfield, Lowell, Barton.  

Northeastern Vermont 
Regional Hospital 

Northeastern Vermont 

Regional Hospital 

Cheryl Chandler & Tennyson 

Marceau 
c.chandler@nvrh.org 
802-748-7555 
t.marceau@nvrh.org 
802-748-7332 

 

St. Johnsbury District Office 
PC- Kathrin Lawlor 

Kathrin.Lawlor@vermont.gov  
CDD- Heidi Kalb 

Heidi.Kalb@vermont.gov  
 
 
  

55 Sherman Ave. 
P.O. Box 905 

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

Barnet, Burke, East Burke, Concord, Concord Center, East 
Concord, East Lyndon, East Haven, Danville, Gilman, Granby, 

Groton, Guildhall, Kirby, Lunenburg, South Lunenburg, Lyndon, 
Lyndon Center, Lyndonville, Maidstone, Newark, Newbury, South 

Newbury, Peacham, Ryegate, East Ryegate, Sheffield, South 
Ryegate, St. Johnsbury, Sutton, Topsham, Victory, Waterford, 
Wells River, West Burke, West Danville, Wheelock, South 
Wheelock 

Rutland Regional 
Medical Center 

Rutland Regional Medical 
Center 

Emily Cummings 

ehoswaldcummings@rrmc.org  
Sarah Cosgrove 

Scosgrove@rrmc.org  

802-772-2833 
Kirk Postlewaite 

kdpostlewaite@RRMC.ORG  

Rutland District Office 
PC- Sarah Roy 
Sarah.Roy@vermont.gov  

CDD- Bethany Yon 
Bethany.Yon@vermont.gov  

160 Allen Street 
Rutland VT 05701 

Benson, Brandon, Castleton, Chittenden, Clarendon, Danby, Fair 
haven, Hubbardton, Ira, Killington, Mendon, Middletown springs, 
Mount holly, Mount tabor, Pawlet, Pittsfield, Pittsford, Poultney, 

Proctor, Rutland city, Rutland town, Shrewsbury, Sudbury, 
Tinmouth, Wallingford, Wells, West haven, West Rutland 

 

Brattleboro Area 
Prevention Coalition  

Youth Services 

Rolf Parker, Gail Bourque & Cassandra 
Holloway 

Rolf.BAPC@gmail.com 

gail.bourque@youthservicesinc.org  
cassandrabapc@gmail.com 

802-257-2175 

 

Brattleboro District Office 
PC- Robin Rieske 

Robin.Rieske@vermont.gov  
CDD- Shyla Foss 

Shyla.Foss@vermont.gov 

130 Austine Drive #202 

Brattleboro VT 05301 

Brattleboro, Dummerston, Putney, Guilford, Vernon, Athens, 
Brookline, Jamaica, Marlboro, Newfane, Townshend, Windham, 

Wardsboro, Wilmington, Westminster, Whittingham, Dover, 
Halifax, Somerset, Stamford, Stratton and Readsboro  
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Winooski Partnership 

for Prevention 

Winooski Partnership for 

Prevention  

Kate Nugent  

katenugent@winooskiprevention.org 

802-655-4565 

Burlington District Office 

PC- Amanda Froeschle 
Amanda.Froeschle@vermont.gov 

CDD- Ed Demott 
Edwin.demott@vermont.gov 

 

32 Malletts Bay Avenue 
Winooski, VT 05404 

Winooski, South Burlington 
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